Invoice

Bill To:

Feather River Rail Society
PO Box 608
Portola, Ca 96122

BIG FISH CREAT

ONS

www.bigfishcreations.com

Box 276 - Graeagle - CA - 96103
530.836.4230 - phone/tax

web design + marketing + graphic design * branding * copywriting

mullimedia authoring * phatography * music composition

When you need to get noticed
swim upstream.

Date Invoice No. P.O. Number Terms Project
07/27/22 6991 Net 10
Quantity Description Rate Amount
4.25 | Agency Rate 120.00 510.00
CeASs ~okS
codE - L1879
Total $510.00




BIG FISH CREATIONS

When you need to get noticed — swim upstream.

7-26-22
7-26-22
7-26-22

7-27-22
TOTAL

3.25
0.25
0.5

0.25
4.25

Feather River Rail Society (WPRM) July 2022 Timesheet

Direct email from BFC account to media outlets on 165 press release
Discussion on Train print ad media buy w /EV & GE.

Upload of previous RAL campaign posts/copy and new direction of RAL Thrill Campaign.
OFA.

Contacted John Bartell via official Facebook page regarding Sept 165 event.
HOURS



