## **Invoice**

## **BIG FISH CREATIONS**

www.bigfishcreations.com

Box 276 · Graeagle · CA · 96103 530.836.4230 - phone/fax

web design • marketing • graphic design • branding • copywriting multimedia authoring • photography • music composition

When you need to get noticed swim upstream.

Bill To: Feather River Rail Society		LIFAT III
PO Box 608		
Portola, Ca 96122		
Portola, Ca 96122		

Date	Invoice No.	P.O. Number	Terms	Project
07/27/22	6991		Net 10	

Quantity		Description	Rate	Amount
4.25	Agency Rate		120.00	510.00
		CCA55-085 1008-67079		
	п			,
			Total	\$510.00



## Feather River Rail Society (WPRM) July 2022 Timesheet

7-26-22	3.25	Direct email from BFC account to media outlets on 165 press release
7-26-22	0.25	Discussion on Train print ad media buy w /EV & GE.
7-26-22	0.5	Upload of previous RAL campaign posts/copy and new direction of RAL Thrill Campaign. OFA.
7-27-22	0.25	Contacted John Bartell via official Facebook page regarding Sept 165 event.
TOTAL	4.25	HOURS